Last Updated 01-26-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
Performance Passives By Design

(D X L)
mm
Cap.
(μF)
Working
Voltage
Max. Tan δ
120Hz/20°C
Max. ESR (mΩ)
@ 100KHz/20°C
Max. Ripple Current
(mA rms) @ 100KHz/125°C
Load Life
Hours
(+125°C)
 NSPE-TZ820M16V6.3X6.3NLBYF 6.3X6.3 82
16
0.16 38 1320 1500
 NSPE-TZ121M16V6.3X8NLBYF 6.3X8 120 0.16 32 1440 1500
 NSPE-TZ271M16V8X10.8NLBYF 8X10.8 270 0.16 23 1970 2500
NSPE-TZ471M16V10X10.8NLBYF 10X10.8 470 0.16 18 2620 2500
NSPE-TZ561M16V10X12.8NLBYF 10X12.8 560 0.16 14 3030 2500
 NSPE-TZ470M25V6.3X6.3NLBYF 6.3X6.3 47
25
0.16 40 1260 1500
 NSPE-TZ680M25V6.3X8NLBYF 6.3X8 68 0.16 35 1380 2000
 NSPE-TZ151M25V8X10.8NLBYF 8X10.8 150 0.16 25 1880 3000
NSPE-TZ271M25V10X10.8NLBYF 10X10.8 270 0.16 19 2500 3000
NSPE-TZ331M25V10X12.8NLBYF 10X12.8 330 0.16 14 2890 3000
 NSPE-TZ270M35V6.3X6.3NLBYF 6.3X6.3 27
35
0.16 50 1070 1500
 NSPE-TZ470M35V6.3X8NLBYF 6.3X8 47 0.16 45 1280 2000
 NSPE-TZ101M35V8X10.8NLBYF 8X10.8 100 0.16 28 1780 3000
NSPE-TZ151M35V10X10.8NLBYF 10X10.8 150 0.16 20 2440 3000
NSPE-TZ221M35V10X12.8NLBYF 10X12.8 220 0.16 15 2800 3000
 NSPE-TZ180M40V6.3X6.3NLBYF 6.3X6.3 18
40
0.16 55 1050 1500
 NSPE-TZ270M40V6.3X8NLBYF 6.3X8 27 0.16 48 1230 2000
 NSPE-TZ560M40V8X10.8NLBYF 8X10.8 56 0.16 30 1710 3000
NSPE-TZ101M40V10X10.8NLBYF 10X10.8 100 0.16 21 2360 3000
NSPE-TZ121M40V10X12.8NLBYF 10X12.8 120 0.16 16 2700 3000
STANDARD PRODUCTS AND CASE SIZES Dφ x L (mm)
HIGH TEMPERATURE,
LONG LIFE &
WIDE ANTI-VIBRATION

                                      Third digit is no. of zeros
                   Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Suitable for automotive equipment, sourced to special production
and inspection at IATF-16949 certified production site
PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found at
If in doubt or uncertainty, please review your specific application - process details with
NIC’s technical support personnel: tpmg@niccomp.com
Last Updated 01-26-2023  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 3
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 3
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
NSPE-TZ Series
Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
C
W
P
A
R R
T
B
Case Size Dφ ±0.5 L max. A, B ±0.2 C ±0.2 P W R T
6.3x6.3 6.3 6.5 6.6 ± 0.2 7.3 (2.2) 0.5 ~ 0.8 (1.7) (0.7)
6.3x8 6.3 8.2 6.6 ± 0.2 7.3 (2.2) 0.5 ~ 0.8 (1.7) (0.7)
8x10.8 8.0 11.2 8.3 9.0 (3.2) 0.7 ~ 1.0 (0.7) (1.3)
10x10.8 10.0 11.2 10.3 11.0 (4.6) 1.0 ~ 1.4 (0.7) (1.3)
10x12.8 10.0 13.5 10.3 11.0 (4.6) 1.0 ~ 1.4 (0.7) (1.3)
W (WIDE TERMINATIONS) COMPONENT DIM. (mm)
Case Size a b c
6.3x6.3 1.6 4.0 3.0
6.3x8 1.6 4.0 3.0
8x10.8 2.5 4.5 4.7
10x10.8 3.8 4.8 4.7
10x12.8 3.8 4.8 4.7
W (WIDE TERMINATIONS)
LAND PATTERN DIM. (mm)
a
c